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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Andrew Johnson         M3034         1/22       31:16        1:00     2:25:06        2:02     1:20:35     4:19:57
2     Jim Weiss              M4044         1/31       33:24        2:30     2:23:55        2:28     1:25:40     4:27:55
3     Dennis Melowski        M3539         1/40       39:15        1:17     2:28:11        1:27     1:26:26     4:36:35
4     Carl MacUiba           M4549         1/14       35:36        1:15     2:33:25        2:04     1:30:03     4:42:22
5     Todd Losee             M3539         2/40       40:06        2:02     2:28:38        1:49     1:30:50     4:43:22
6     Marc Gillotti          M3539         3/40       40:04        1:50     2:30:27        1:26     1:36:23     4:50:09
7     Drew Hartman           M3539         4/40       37:44        1:42     2:26:32        2:35     1:42:16     4:50:47
8     Stephen Mann           M3034         2/22       40:42        1:27     2:39:49        1:30     1:28:45     4:52:10
9     Wayde Pringle          M4044         2/31       39:15        2:44     2:36:27        3:23     1:33:44     4:55:31
10    Robert Ehrman          M2529         1/24       39:12        0:46     2:35:44        1:18     1:38:43     4:55:41
11    Bruce Carriedo         M4549         2/14       47:41        2:55     2:38:02        2:35     1:28:15     4:59:27
12    Rob Yamry              M2529         2/24       43:21        1:08     2:38:39        1:49     1:34:42     4:59:37
13    Andrew Schaus          M2529         3/24       43:11        1:25     2:38:16        2:01     1:35:47     5:00:37
14    Brian Rossi            M2529         4/24       36:32        1:47     2:34:41        2:26     1:46:26     5:01:51
15    Shane Waskey           M3034         3/22       41:42        1:07     2:38:14        1:57     1:40:26     5:03:23
16    Timothy Jozwiak        M4044         3/31       37:11        3:13     2:35:13        3:09     1:45:24     5:04:08
17    Anthony Otero          M3539         5/40       38:03        2:13     2:44:04        2:27     1:38:54     5:05:38
18    Chris Voeller          M3539         6/40       50:10        4:08     2:35:07        3:51     1:32:33     5:05:47
19    Richard Doran          M4044         4/31       41:36        1:18     2:47:46        1:05     1:36:24     5:08:06
20    Alicia Jones           F2529          1/8       35:19        2:10     2:45:11        1:42     1:44:25     5:08:45
21    Michael Hugar          M4044         5/31       42:07        2:19     2:48:15        2:42     1:34:30     5:09:52
22    Frank Ace              M4549         3/14       44:32        3:54     2:40:55        3:57     1:37:12     5:10:29
23    Brenda Hilbelink       F3034         1/12       41:05        1:41     2:55:29        2:21     1:32:01     5:12:34
24    Keith Adams            M3539         7/40       41:47        1:41     2:36:32        3:53     1:49:17     5:13:07
25    Kenneth Kollasch Jr.   M3539         8/40       45:47        2:23     2:44:01        1:48     1:40:50     5:14:48
26    Rocco Armonda          M4044         6/31       43:44        3:08     2:34:00        2:56     1:51:12     5:14:57
27    Chad Correll           M3034         4/22       39:31        3:35     2:41:16        2:50     1:47:47     5:14:58
28    Scott Raymond          M3034         5/22       40:18        2:15     2:45:25        0:44     1:46:52     5:15:32
29    Jeffrey Zellner        M4044         7/31       43:18        1:27     2:46:26        1:50     1:43:17     5:16:15
30    Jill Watson            F2529          2/8       47:17        2:10     2:47:20        2:38     1:37:14     5:16:37
31    Tony Villanova         M4044         8/31       35:23        2:50     2:52:01        1:36     1:45:11     5:16:59
32    Mike Wente             M3034         6/22       43:30        3:13     2:43:46        4:56     1:42:11     5:17:34
33    Troy Van Dyke          M3539         9/40       38:45        2:19     2:38:56                             5:17:47
34    Cj Werley              M2529         5/24       47:22        1:48     2:39:56        1:51     1:51:25     5:22:19
35    Lynda Leigh            F3539         1/14       35:35        1:12     2:56:02        2:51     1:46:47     5:22:24
36    Steven Oliver          M3539        10/40       47:51        3:25     2:53:53        2:32     1:34:45     5:22:25
37    Derek Jones            M3034         7/22       47:01        2:28     2:50:12        3:15     1:39:32     5:22:26
38    Bob O'Rourke           M4549         4/14       43:44        1:29     2:44:53        2:23     1:50:10     5:22:36
39    Dave Noda              M3034         8/22       54:03        1:37     2:40:48        2:31     1:44:07     5:23:03
40    Kevin Nelson           M3539        11/40       45:48        2:54     2:52:09        1:50     1:40:51     5:23:30
41    Tricia Madey           F3034         2/12       46:41        1:27     2:48:06        1:22     1:47:50     5:25:24
42    Anthony Relich         M4044         9/31       45:57        4:17     2:51:06        4:15     1:39:52     5:25:25
43    Randy Bartosh          M4549         5/14       44:06        1:34     2:54:36        3:14     1:42:24     5:25:51
44    Scott Baltes           M3539        12/40       45:52        4:00     2:54:50        4:23     1:36:53     5:25:56
45    Ian D Duncan           M5559          1/2       55:10        2:44     2:48:12        5:04     1:36:21     5:27:28
46    Debbie McCoy           F3539         2/14       44:35        3:18     2:59:31        3:08     1:38:35     5:29:06
47    Deren Pershinske       M3539        13/40       50:05        2:02     2:56:17        3:13     1:38:12     5:29:47
48    David Howell           M4044        10/31                             2:47:53        2:08     1:59:37     5:31:06
49    Margaret Kearney       F2529          3/8       41:30        1:49     2:52:58        1:50     1:53:22     5:31:27
50    Steven Weinstock       M5054          1/7       45:38        3:42     2:54:26        2:56     1:45:20     5:31:59
51    Royce Zimmerman        M2529         6/24       54:12        2:35     2:46:02        2:56     1:46:32     5:32:15
52    Steven Peterson        M3539        14/40       43:50        2:02     2:55:22        2:09     1:48:55     5:32:16
53    Scott McKinney         M3034         9/22       45:40        3:26     2:54:17        4:22     1:45:11     5:32:53
54    Michael Doran          M3539        15/40       50:04        2:16     2:53:40        2:23     1:44:38     5:32:59
55    Michael Cruz           M4549         6/14       58:15        2:51     2:37:33        2:24     1:52:03     5:33:04
56    Yamandu Perez          M3034        10/22       44:40        0:42     2:43:12        1:57     2:02:58     5:33:28
57    Joseph Roth            M4044        11/31       45:31        3:32     2:54:16        6:16     1:44:05     5:33:38
58    Tim Kemp               M3539        16/40       51:47        5:33     2:48:32        3:51     1:44:07     5:33:48
59    Joe Szatmary           M3034        11/22       57:13        3:16     2:46:07        2:57     1:44:26     5:33:57
60    Michael Nutt           M4549         7/14       46:31        1:48     2:51:52        3:07     1:50:57     5:34:13
61    Charley Hausman        M2529         7/24       47:40        2:26     2:45:33        1:49     1:57:06     5:34:31
62    Eric Lindemann         M4044        12/31       48:42        3:26     2:40:48        4:00     1:59:50     5:36:43
63    Douglas Marello        M3034        12/22       49:56        3:56     3:01:20        0:52     1:41:33     5:37:35
64    Chad McMahon           M3539        17/40       49:48        2:18     2:50:42        2:37     1:52:39     5:38:02
65    Michael Cornell        M3034        13/22       39:29        3:16     2:53:27        5:41     1:56:32     5:38:24
66    William Evans          M3539        18/40       44:51        3:37     2:45:55        4:21     2:00:08     5:38:49
67    Rick Campins           M3539        19/40       40:34        3:31     2:50:57        1:55     2:02:11     5:39:06
68    Lynn Foster            M4044        13/31       47:39        1:46     2:55:10        2:17     1:52:34     5:39:24
69    Sean Deur              M4044        14/31       59:10        2:47     2:39:52        2:07     1:56:41     5:40:35
70    Andrew Neary           M2529         8/24       47:13        2:16     2:52:55        1:50     1:57:22     5:41:34
71    Amy Cooper             F4044          1/7       47:24        1:50     2:47:05        2:53     2:02:35     5:41:45
72    Herbert Deiters        M3539        20/40       52:54        4:13     2:46:44        2:02     1:56:33     5:42:24
73    Brad Bohmer            M3034        14/22     1:13:15        1:47     2:44:27        2:42     1:40:59     5:43:08
74    Ramona McSpadden       F4549          1/5       47:48        1:49     2:59:41        2:54     1:52:14     5:44:24
75    Brad Henderson         M4044        15/31       54:11        7:09     2:52:45        6:13     1:44:17     5:44:32
76    Lisa Barry             F2529          4/8       42:14        1:18     3:07:32        1:53     1:52:39     5:45:35
77    Flip Hartman           M4044        16/31       45:09        3:08     2:55:04        4:10     1:58:39     5:46:09
78    Timothy Dillon         M3539        21/40       44:59        3:30     2:46:06        4:14     2:07:25     5:46:13
79    Mark Frick             M4044        17/31       50:24        2:05     2:54:22        0:49     1:59:32     5:47:09
80    Patrick Doran          M3034        15/22       49:09        1:45     3:09:12        2:00     1:46:05     5:48:09
81    Karen Wood             F3539         3/14       46:43        4:08     3:00:54        2:22     1:54:21     5:48:26
82    Bob Pellican           M4549         8/14       50:08        5:36     2:53:35        3:36     1:55:52     5:48:46
83    Steven Risgaard        M3539        22/40       47:25        2:47     2:56:58        3:04     2:00:14     5:50:27
84    Mitchell Hoppenworth   M4044        18/31       54:16        4:25     2:56:02        3:33     1:52:41     5:50:56
85    Doug Slinkman Jr       M1824          1/5       51:16        1:44     2:56:47        2:58     1:59:08     5:51:50
86    Elise Clancy Ruoho     F3539         4/14       41:12        3:02     3:07:25        2:42     1:58:01     5:52:20
87    Chris Lucchese         M3539        23/40       37:30        1:23     2:56:34        3:17     2:15:33     5:54:16
88    Cindy Sipe             F4549          2/5       45:44        3:32     2:58:33        2:33     2:04:08     5:54:28
89    Michelle Barnet        F4044          2/7       40:48        2:23     3:14:28        4:11     1:53:06     5:54:55
90    David Free             M3539        24/40       40:56        4:31     2:53:14        6:50     2:11:15     5:56:44
91    Jill Weeks             F3539         5/14       46:40        4:47     2:59:34        4:45     2:01:12     5:56:56
92    Jennifer Fox           F3034         3/12       45:13        4:43     3:01:03        4:47     2:01:12     5:56:56
93    Marc Imrem             M3539        25/40       51:41        4:49     2:57:25        6:18     1:57:19     5:57:30
94    Mark Tracy             M3034        16/22       48:03        2:57     3:14:17        2:04     1:50:17     5:57:36
95    Jonathan Polasky       M2529         9/24       49:06        2:03     2:55:11        3:09     2:08:45     5:58:13
96    Andrew Weber           M3034        17/22       44:52        1:16     3:03:35        1:48     2:06:45     5:58:14
97    Brian Pfeiffer         M3539        26/40       53:23        3:49     2:55:01        1:52     2:04:25     5:58:28
98    Alfred Cerbins         M4044        19/31       46:07        4:02     3:02:30        2:53     2:03:04     5:58:34
99    Douglas Alexander      M3539        27/40     1:06:54        3:28     2:57:54        3:38     1:48:51     6:00:43
100   Pat Cook               M2529        10/24       34:39        8:43     3:12:09        1:30     2:04:16     6:01:14
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101   Pete Horvath           M3034        18/22       39:23        3:58     3:00:07       13:32     2:04:16     6:01:14
102   Joanna Mirrington      F3034         4/12       47:56        1:58     3:07:10        3:29     2:01:32     6:02:03
103   Joseph Vicari          M4044        20/31     1:00:43        4:58     3:01:20        3:50     1:52:45     6:03:34
104   Brett Kudick           M3539        28/40       52:31        3:43     2:49:07        4:29     2:14:20     6:04:08
105   David Schult           M3539        29/40     1:02:11        3:33     2:56:31        3:01     1:59:12     6:04:27
106   Brian Walsh            M3034        19/22       39:39        4:44     3:02:45        4:11     2:13:16     6:04:32
107   Barbara Caines         F4044          3/7       41:54        2:32     3:03:52        4:41     2:11:44     6:04:42
108   Franklin Izzo          M5054          2/7       52:23        6:21     3:10:12        5:05     1:51:41     6:05:40
109   Leah Kinney            F3034         5/12       45:07        2:46     3:10:15        2:41     2:05:18     6:06:06
110   Kate Bunday            F3034         6/12       47:24        2:18     3:12:47        3:57     2:00:40     6:07:04
111   Nathan McArdle         M2529        11/24     1:05:07        4:24     3:04:57        2:45     1:49:55     6:07:06
112   Jeff Streich           M3539        30/40       55:34        4:44     2:52:50        2:34     2:11:27     6:07:07
113   David Byrd             M2529        12/24       48:24        4:24     3:07:47        3:33     2:03:22     6:07:27
114   Christina Jackson      F4549          3/5       48:16        2:51     3:13:24        3:54     1:59:55     6:08:17
115   Paul Gavin             M2529        13/24       50:00        5:20     3:17:38        1:06     1:55:25     6:09:27
116   David Hedlin           M4044        21/31       46:31        1:52     2:39:16        3:21     2:40:35     6:11:32
117   Robert Manwaring       M4044        22/31       46:08        2:32     2:59:38        4:42     2:18:52     6:11:49
118   Julie Streich          F3539         6/14       45:56        3:45     2:59:17        3:14     2:19:39     6:11:49
119   Finbarr O'Callaghan    M4044        23/31     1:09:37        4:53     3:04:58        3:16     1:49:30     6:12:12
120   James Weaver           M5054          3/7       56:15        1:00     2:48:28        2:03     2:25:01     6:12:45
121   Mary Ehrlinger         F3539         7/14       48:14        2:08     3:21:20        1:57     1:59:13     6:12:50
122   Matt D'Amour           M2529        14/24     1:00:03        3:00     3:01:48        3:57     2:04:26     6:13:12
123   Asher Kach             M2529        15/24       53:04        4:57     3:13:51        2:59     1:58:45     6:13:33
124   Joan Mueller           F3539         8/14       50:17        4:39     3:15:00        8:16     1:56:34     6:14:43
125   Jerel Lynn Waide       F2529          5/8       45:17        2:34     3:03:03        2:50     2:21:27     6:15:09
126   Michael Calawerts      M2529        16/24       49:51        2:33     3:25:19        3:03     1:54:38     6:15:22
127   Laura Vedeen           F1824          1/2     1:01:25        5:19     3:16:26        4:44     1:47:38     6:15:29
128   Tom Kolder             M4044        24/31       58:05        6:08     3:10:41        5:16     1:55:29     6:15:36
129   Stephanie Wilson       F3034         7/12       40:38        4:21     3:09:37        7:51     2:15:27     6:17:51
130   Mark Poldek            M3034        20/22       49:59        6:08     3:01:30        4:01     2:16:53     6:18:28
131   Orrin Shifrin          M3539        31/40       51:13        3:10     3:12:43        3:39     2:08:23     6:19:07
132   Sam Stempel            M3539        32/40       47:18        4:25     3:18:04        0:59     2:08:23     6:19:07
133   Jose Varela            M4044        25/31     1:03:32        4:55     3:04:53        3:06     2:04:09     6:20:34
134   Kirk Poldek            M2529        17/24       55:42        6:14     3:08:47        5:31     2:04:31     6:20:44
135   Chris Murphy           M3539        33/40       46:01        9:16     3:15:52        5:08     2:04:32     6:20:47
136   Beth Pringle           F4549          4/5       56:51        4:35     3:13:04        2:40     2:03:40     6:20:50
137   Lynsey Gemmell         F3034         8/12       48:33        4:10     3:19:22        2:55     2:06:15     6:21:13
138   Jeff Rinck             M4549         9/14       49:50        5:52     3:04:12        3:59     2:17:32     6:21:22
139   Joshua Koehler         M3034        21/22       48:45        3:52     3:21:24        3:49     2:03:55     6:21:43
140   Jamie Malczewski       F1824          2/2       56:07        2:28     3:25:15        2:28     1:55:29     6:21:44
141   Phil Stiles            M3539        34/40       49:22        2:23     3:20:36        1:44     2:09:02     6:23:05
142   Kurt Barkei            M2529        18/24     1:06:18        9:49     3:12:18        4:45     1:50:17     6:23:27
143   Laura Strejc           F3539         9/14       49:18        3:48     3:14:23        5:20     2:10:47     6:23:33
144   J. Chip McCall         M3539        35/40       50:18        1:29     2:57:25        2:32     2:32:40     6:24:22
145   Stephen Harris         M4549        10/14       47:17        4:04     2:51:25        3:42     2:38:22     6:24:49
146   Mark Johnson           M3539        36/40       56:51        6:53     3:08:06        4:47     2:08:54     6:25:29
147   Samuel Clemons         M2529        19/24       53:11        3:21     3:21:49        2:28     2:05:38     6:26:24
148   Tim Devries            M3539        37/40       47:49        9:08     3:22:43        6:17     2:01:05     6:27:00
149   George Kosidowski      M4549        11/14       57:50        8:38     3:18:47        6:52     1:55:20     6:27:25
150   Heather Gray           F3034         9/12       50:20        6:57     3:26:14        3:47     2:01:27     6:28:43
151   Laura Hufschmidt       F2529          6/8       53:46        3:03     3:22:36        2:38     2:07:35     6:29:36
152   Daniel Wheatley        M1824          2/5       52:49        5:37     3:20:07        4:06     2:08:20     6:30:57
153   Becky Krenke           F4044          4/7       46:40        4:09     3:15:57        4:40     2:20:23     6:31:47
154   Laura Waringo          F3539        10/14       44:09        3:15     3:01:51        3:54     2:39:21     6:32:29
155   Tamara Sandberg        F3539        11/14     1:01:18        3:21     3:05:47        0:59     2:21:32     6:32:56
156   John Zeilstra          M1824          3/5       52:22        2:52     3:11:11        2:48     2:23:49     6:32:59
157   Sid Smith              M5054          4/7       52:44        4:15     3:13:46        4:57     2:18:20     6:34:01
158   Heidi Amundson         F3034        10/12       48:19        2:01     3:09:17        2:56     2:31:42     6:34:13
159   Jane Kuppler           F4044          5/7       52:31        3:25     3:25:40        2:24     2:11:04     6:35:02
160   Greg Zyszkiewicz       M5054          5/7     1:05:45        6:09     3:19:07        1:23     2:05:01     6:37:23
161   Darryl Sandberg        M3539        38/40     1:00:41        3:51     3:05:54        0:57     2:26:17     6:37:38
162   Patricia De Young      F5559          1/2     1:09:37        3:26     3:19:30        3:16     2:02:24     6:38:11
163   Clyde Kimball          M5559          2/2       48:13        4:05     3:07:40        4:55     2:33:58     6:38:49
164   Stephen Podracky       M3539        39/40       56:18        5:46     3:11:52        5:16     2:20:57     6:40:08
165   Mary Pat Regan         F4549          5/5       47:49        3:32     3:21:26        7:01     2:21:20     6:41:07
166   Susanne Champ          F3539        12/14       56:08        3:30     3:35:28        3:36     2:02:26     6:41:07
167   Kathleen Lessman       F3034        11/12       47:15        6:52     3:13:09        6:23     2:28:11     6:41:48
168   John Morris            M4044        26/31       52:18       10:07     3:18:39        7:12     2:13:45     6:41:58
169   Christopher Hersh      M4044        27/31       58:31        3:52     3:19:12        6:41     2:13:45     6:41:59
170   Andrew Krafft          M4044        28/31     1:00:03        9:14     3:17:17        6:51     2:08:40     6:42:04
171   Jeffrey Mullarkey      M4044        29/31       47:18        5:54     3:20:40        6:37     2:22:22     6:42:49
172   Bradley Johnson        M4549        12/14       47:13        3:21     3:20:54        4:44     2:27:20     6:43:30
173   Adrienne Castro        F3539        13/14     1:09:30        3:45     3:31:41        5:03     1:54:33     6:44:29
174   Dan Hickey             M4044        30/31       49:39        8:32     3:19:38        7:29     2:20:40     6:45:56
175   John Hickey            M4549        13/14       47:29       10:44     3:19:34        7:30     2:20:40     6:45:56
176   Amara Hill             F2529          7/8       53:11        2:25     3:32:57        3:03     2:20:55     6:52:28
177   Sean Ludera            M2529        20/24       48:58        5:47     3:28:58        5:41     2:23:07     6:52:31
178   Brian Jamison          M3034        22/22     1:08:16        2:54     3:14:24        3:24     2:23:39     6:52:36
179   Dave Gleave            M2529        21/24       47:11        2:43     3:25:35        2:00     2:35:45     6:53:13
180   Mary Walsh             F5054          1/2     1:09:37        6:22     3:29:06        8:10     2:00:40     6:53:53
181   Ryan Luetzow           M1824          4/5       51:06        9:30     3:21:01       11:20     2:22:21     6:55:17
182   Jacob Luetzow          M1824          5/5       50:02       10:33     3:22:00       10:24     2:22:22     6:55:19
183   Frank Allen            M5054          6/7       53:34        4:25     2:55:25        4:50     2:59:30     6:57:42
184   Tonia Mahnke           F4044          6/7     1:04:51        3:33     3:26:09        0:58     2:23:14     6:58:44
185   Timothy Geiger         M3539        40/40       47:55        4:07     3:15:25        5:00     2:46:49     6:59:13
186   Bobbe Greenberg        F6099          1/2       55:49        3:26     3:52:21        2:08     2:06:09     6:59:52
187   Debbie Oconnor         F4044          7/7       57:35        6:29     3:38:23        8:04     2:12:44     7:03:13
188   Michael Kopec          M2529        22/24     1:07:31        7:46     3:23:46        5:46     2:18:37     7:03:25
190   Marty Jordan           M4549        14/14       59:43        4:33     3:23:32        5:45     2:37:29     7:11:01
191   Michael Senska         M4044        31/31       53:40        3:25     3:18:39        4:43     2:59:58     7:20:23
192   Mary Cole              F5559          2/2     1:00:46        4:21     3:50:56        2:53     2:28:07     7:27:00
193   Cheyney Aguilar        F3034        12/12     1:08:07        7:38     3:30:33        4:37     2:43:59     7:34:52
194   Theresa Riley          F6099          2/2     1:26:59        6:03     3:48:10        2:32     2:20:52     7:44:34
195   Donna Wrenn            F5054          2/2     1:05:40        5:16     3:59:44        6:27     2:37:55     7:54:59
196   Shelly Michalski       F3539        14/14       55:43        4:07     3:42:29        5:57     3:07:25     7:55:39
197   Clark Jeremy           M2529        24/24     1:01:33        8:24                                         8:48:09
198   Roman Szczesniak       M5054          7/7       53:08       12:09     4:08:14       11:10     3:54:31     9:19:09
199   Sarah Szczesniak       F2529          8/8       49:58       14:51     4:09:35       10:31     4:49:39    10:14:33
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